16-Channel
Laser Diode
Controller
LDC
3916
LDC
3916
16-Channel

1. All channels driving 6A.
2. Based on the vacuum fl uorescent display specifi cation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3916   16-Channel Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
LDC-3916372  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374  1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376  1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332  500mA/500mA Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916334  1A/1A Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916338  3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550  9W/9W Dual Temperature (TEC) Controller Module
LDC-3915558  3A (24W) Temperature (TEC) Controller Module
RM-137  Rack Mount Kit, 20.5” hole spacing
RM-138  Rack Mount Kit, 25” hole spacing
CC-305S  Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S  Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable

1. All channels driving 6A.
2. Based on the vacuum fl uorescent display specifi cation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3916   16-Channel Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
LDC-3916372  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374  1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376  1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332  500mA/500mA Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916334  1A/1A Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916338  3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550  9W/9W Dual Temperature (TEC) Controller Module
LDC-3915558  3A (24W) Temperature (TEC) Controller Module
RM-137  Rack Mount Kit, 20.5” hole spacing
RM-138  Rack Mount Kit, 25” hole spacing
CC-305S  Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S  Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable